JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Uttarakhand
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 47559 56335
of Technology, Bachelor of Technology)
Uttarakhand



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

60895

9658

16598

26005

24684

8395

4812

37276

47116

7174

9013

13945

7294

7067

60895

9658

16598

30113

41426

8424

4812

44517

47116

7350

9013

15018

7295

7067



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

2029

3963

18865

39753

213

4973

7399

13151

5854

8036

3460

14423

22891

726

2029

3963

31244

41844

213

6379

7399

18467

7260

8036

4057

16840

24979

726



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2606

4587

120

4747

7982

2971

1516

41628

50662

8053

24446

32277

8557

14979

2606

4587

120

6517

10525

3605

1516

45575

50662

8053

25420

32277

9809

14979



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

5729

21868

33741

5154

9256

15597

5439

7399

1857

37413

47032

7254

15429

5795

30518

33741

5154

10001

16265

5873

7399

1857

41471

47032

7254

21624



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

31540

7696

9326

4016

7228

21965

28062

1932

3900

7577

14145

31540

7772

13877

4016

7228

24552

29120

1932

4006

8377

14145



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

912

4405

1844

48461

55951

9492

26776

41960

9140

6247

35495

46521

6312

912

4727

1844

53969

55951

9627

27316

41960

10097

6247

38439

46521

6312



National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute
of Technology,
Uttarakhand

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON) OBC-
NCL
(ON) OBC-
NCL
(ON) SC
(ON) SC
(ON) ST

Digital India

Power To Empower

Gender-Neutral 11885
Female-only 19455
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 5742
Female-only 9074
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2297

13176

19455

6631

9074

2297


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

