

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Uttarakhand	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47559	56335

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60895	60895
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9658	9658
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16598	16598
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26005	30113
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24684	41426
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8395	8424
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4812	4812
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37276	44517
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47116	47116
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7174	7350
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9013	9013
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13945	15018
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7294	7295
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7067	7067

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2029	2029
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3963	3963
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18865	31244
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39753	41844
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	213	213
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4973	6379
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7399	7399
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13151	18467
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5854	7260
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8036	8036
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3460	4057
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14423	16840
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22891	24979
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	726	726

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2606	2606
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4587	4587
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	120	120
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4747	6517
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7982	10525
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2971	3605
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1516	1516
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41628	45575
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50662	50662
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8053	8053
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	24446	25420
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32277	32277
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8557	9809
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14979	14979

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5729	5795
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21868	30518
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33741	33741
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5154	5154
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9256	10001
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15597	16265
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5439	5873
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7399	7399
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1857	1857
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37413	41471
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47032	47032
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7254	7254
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15429	21624

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31540	31540
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7696	7772
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9326	13877
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4016	4016
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7228	7228
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21965	24552
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28062	29120
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1932	1932
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3900	4006
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7577	8377
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14145	14145

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	912	912
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4405	4727
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1844	1844
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48461	53969
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55951	55951
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9492	9627
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26776	27316
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41960	41960
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9140	10097
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6247	6247
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35495	38439
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46521	46521
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6312	6312

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11885	13176
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19455	19455
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5742	6631
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9074	9074
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2297	2297

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





